
Macchiato
Piccolo
Short Black
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Long Black
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast tea
Earl Grey tea
Peppermint tea
Lemongrass & Ginger tea
Green tea
Chamomile tea

Iced Latte Iced
Iced Long Black
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Chai

Cold Pressed Juices
Apple or Orange

Sports Drink

Still Water

Soft Drinks

Red Bull & Red Bull
Sugarfree
Sparkling Mineral Water

Magic Mango Smoothie
Mango, Banana, Yoghurt, Milk

BananaRama Smoothie
Banana, Honey, Yoghurt, Milk

The Amazon V GF
Amazon 100% Organic Açaí, Banana, Guarana

Blueberry Bliss Smoothie
Mixed berries, Banana, Yoghurt & Milk

Lean & Green DF

Pear, Spinach, Apple, Pineapples, Banana

Tropicana Frappe DF
Mango, Pineapple, Passionfruit

Sunrise Frappe DF

Bacon & Egg
Milk Bun

Chicken Schnitzel
Roll
Croissant

Ham & Cheese
Croissant

Banana Loaf

Cookies

Protein Balls

4.60

4.30

4.30

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

6.00

5.30

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

7.00

6.40

7.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.50

5.50

5.50

2.20

4.50

5.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

14.00
R

5.50

8.50

6.00

9.00

5.00

Kiosk Menu

Hot Beverage

Ice Ice Baby

Light Refreshments

Smoothies & Frappes Food

Regular Large

Scan Here
or Go to:

VGGF

www.regattaclub.com.au

regattaclub_au

Extra Shot Decaf

Caramel / Hazelnut /
Vanilla Syrup
Almond / Soy / Oat /
Lactose Free Milk

0.80

0.80

1.10

1.10

Add Peanut Butter
/ Vegan Protein

Almond / Soy / Oat Milk

(Lactose free plus
treat)

Dog Gelato

2.00

1.10

Strawberry, Mango, Kiwi, Pineapple

*Merchant fee for all card transactions of 0.88% applies
*Saturday (7%), Sunday (10%) & Public Holiday (15%) surcharge

V / VG, GF, DF Options Available

V / VG

GF

DF

Vegetarian / Vegan

Gluten Free

Dairy Free

Puppy Corner

Puppuccino

7.00

3.50

Iced Matcha 8.00
Iced Strawberry Matcha 10.00


